
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199809210003
68251

09/21/1998
01:38:39

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
MONTRAY

199809300003
80301

09/30/1998
09:18:55

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE,
BRENDA
SUSAN

199810260004
17061

10/26/1998
10:14:58

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL, WANDA
J

199810260004
17051

10/26/1998
10:14:56

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAKER,
HOWARD E

199811160004
55081

11/16/1998
02:29:45

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEATH,
WANDA N

199811200004
61321

11/20/1998
08:12:40

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAJORS,
TIMOTHY RA

199811230004
64391

11/23/1998
09:43:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, JUDY

199903120001
05351

03/12/1999
11:08:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL,
KATHEY L

199903120001
05361

03/12/1999
11:08:50

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL,
PAUL D

199904200001
66971

04/20/1999
11:11:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNETT,
RAYMOND A

199904160001
61491

04/16/1999
08:39:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL, BETTY
JEAN

199904160001
61511

04/16/1999
08:39:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, SUE

199904160001
61501

04/16/1999
08:39:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VEST, BRANDI
L

199905190002
10441

05/19/1999
10:42:42

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

GOODNITE,
MARY E

199907090002
88981

07/09/1999
10:59:57

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JENNINGS,
WENDY
TABBATHA

199907090002
88971

07/09/1999
10:59:56

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, VICKIE
L

199907290003
16181

07/29/1999
09:51:39

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKEE,
RANDY A

199908060003
30031

08/06/1999
10:14:59

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANKIN,
PATRICIA H

199908160003
42181

08/16/1999
10:43:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PURNELL,
NORMA J



199909240003
98131

09/24/1999
08:17:52

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWLEY,
BOBBY M

199909240003
98121

09/24/1999
08:17:51

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN,
MARILYN D

199910260004
40641

10/26/1999
09:38:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
TRENT

199910260004
40631

10/26/1999
09:38:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
ROBIN S

199911050004
55431

11/05/1999
08:44:29

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSHAW,
RICKY L

199911160004
68391

11/16/1999
09:58:16

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EILAND,
TRACY

199912170005
08221

12/17/1999
09:19:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOSEY,
TERESA E
RHINE

199912170005
08211

12/17/1999
09:19:02

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNTER,
CHARLOTTE

200001110000
10861

01/11/2000
09:31:15

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWNING,
DON L

200003170000
84731

03/17/2000
08:30:23

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKBURN,
HOWARD
KEITH

200003170000
84741

03/17/2000
08:30:24

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADSHAW,
BRIDGETTE L


