Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	D; Party Ro	ole= Plain	tiff; Name=	BAPTIST	HEALTH	SYSTEMS	S INC;
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809210003 68251	09/21/1998 01:38:39	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, MONTRAY						
199809300003 80301	09/30/1998 09:18:55	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE, BRENDA SUSAN						
199810260004 17061	10/26/1998 10:14:58	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELL, WANDA J						
199810260004 17051	10/26/1998 10:14:56	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAKER, HOWARD E						
199811160004 55081	11/16/1998 02:29:45	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEATH, WANDA N						
199811200004 61321	11/20/1998 08:12:40	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAJORS, TIMOTHY RA						
199811230004 64391	11/23/1998 09:43:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, JUDY						
199903120001 05351	03/12/1999 11:08:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL, KATHEY L						
199903120001 05361	03/12/1999 11:08:50	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL, PAUL D						
199904200001 66971	04/20/1999 11:11:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNETT, RAYMOND A						
199904160001 61491	04/16/1999 08:39:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, BETTY JEAN						
199904160001 61511	04/16/1999 08:39:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, SUE						
199904160001 61501	04/16/1999 08:39:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VEST, BRANDI L						
199905190002 10441	05/19/1999 10:42:42	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	GOODNITE, MARY E						
199907090002 88981	07/09/1999 10:59:57	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JENNINGS, WENDY TABBATHA						
199907090002 88971	07/09/1999 10:59:56	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, VICKIE						
199907290003 16181	07/29/1999 09:51:39	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKEE, RANDY A						
199908060003 30031	08/06/1999 10:14:59	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RANKIN, PATRICIA H						
199908160003 42181	08/16/1999 10:43:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PURNELL, NORMA J						

199909240003 98131	09/24/1999 08:17:52	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWLEY, BOBBY M			
199909240003 98121	09/24/1999 08:17:51	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN, MARILYN D			
199910260004 40641	10/26/1999 09:38:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, TRENT			
199910260004 40631	10/26/1999 09:38:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, ROBIN S			
199911050004 55431	11/05/1999 08:44:29	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSHAW, RICKY L			
199911160004 68391	11/16/1999 09:58:16	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EILAND, TRACY			
199912170005 08221	12/17/1999 09:19:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOSEY, TERESA E RHINE			
199912170005 08211	12/17/1999 09:19:02	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNTER, CHARLOTTE			
200001110000 10861	01/11/2000 09:31:15	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWNING, DON L			
200003170000 84731	03/17/2000 08:30:23	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKBURN, HOWARD KEITH			
200003170000 84741	03/17/2000 08:30:24	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADSHAW, BRIDGETTE L			